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-rn other count
r,aue i:eiil trir#:;" ff r.,i:i;politicatr servarus tumed masters.the Australian peopte wiit ffi;;icremoastrare Spii po*rr.-.- ifir.question of

;;;Lt;4i.#ii&S:..::,#has chosen &o tum it into i p"lili,;;
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DONATIONS TO THE SCHOOL

I& & Mrs V. Aninian
Mr L Asbadoirian
Rev.Ingham peter
Mrs Alice Kalenderian
Mr & Mrs G. Kalenderian
Ivt & Irlrs t[ Kazanjian
Mirzaian Familv

l,-L * Mrs V. riilagian
I{r & Mrs p. poshJgtian
I\,fr & Mrs V. Totbakian
Mr & Mrs H. Zaratsian

l.r.:yr., And politics, ar rts mea,resrrvel, rs a mafter of numbers. 
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Caucus has cast its vote. f" tfr. noitoodistantirture ir *iti u. ti.iriior the poeple to cast treirs. -'v !s'r.

1!: decision of Caucus has
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$500
$100
$25

$s00
$1000

$s0
$1000
$s00
$100
$s0
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QONDOLENCES

fffflTr:Hff:dolencea and the assurance of our prayers ro
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Miry she rest in peace.
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